503000569 10/01/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3047168

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CRISTAL DELIVERY B.V.	09/30/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CRISTAL DELIVERY B.V.
Street Address:	OXFORDLAAN 55
City:	MAASTRICHT
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS
Postal Code:	6229 EV

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14129529

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)720-5125

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (858) 720-5112
Email: gsarda@mofo.com
Correspondent Name: KATE H. MURASHIGE

Address Line 1: MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP

Address Line 2: 12531 HIGH BLUFF DRIVE, SUITE 100
Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92130-2040

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	313632016800
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATE H. MURASHIGE
SIGNATURE:	/Kate H. Murashige/
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=313632016800_ASSIGNEE_ADDRESS_CHANGE#page1.tif

PATENT 503000569 REEL: 033870 FRAME: 0480

Docket No.: 313632016800

(PATENT)

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patent Application of:

Cristianne Johanna Ferdinand RIJCKEN et al.

Application No.: 14/129,529

Filing Date: (Int'l) June 26, 2012

For: CONTROLLED RELEASE SYSTEM

Examiner: Not Yet Assigned

Group Art Unit: 1618

Confirmation No.: 4872

ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

MS Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Commissioner:

The Assignee, Cristal Delivery B.V., has changed their address from Oxfordlaan 55, Delft, Netherlands 6229 EV to Oxfordlaan 55, Maastricht, Netherlands 6229 EV. Please update the address accordingly.

Dated: October 1, 2014 Respectfully submitted,

Electronic signature: / Kate H. Murashige /

Kate H. Murashige Registration No.: 29,959 MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP 12531 High Bluff Drive, Suite 100 San Diego, California 92130-2040

Telephone: (858) 720-5112 Facsimile: (858) 720-5125

sd-649922

RECORDED: 10/01/2014

PATENT REEL: 033870 FRAME: 0481